Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
 t Hazardous location certified for Class I, Div 2, Groups A, B, C, D,
Class II, Div 2, Groups F, G and Class III, Div 2

Cold Weather at -40°C to +40°C
1 Only available with 6V 36W, 12V 36W and 12V 72W (Ni-Cd if ordered with CW1)
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL RATINGS
Mounting height
Spacing center to center (ft)
4LR 5LA 6LA 7LA
8 ft 76 81 94 108
10 ft 79 79 93 106
15 ft 66 62 82 96
20 ft 53 49 73 87
SPACING GUIDE
LAMP SELECTION
MR16 • Small head c/w MR16 or LED lamp 6 V 12 V
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Model Volts (V)
Wattage capacities (W)
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
SLBNX6036
6
36 18 12 9
SLBNX6050 50 25 16.5 12.5
SLBNX6072 72 36 24 18
SLBNX6100 100 50 33 25
SLBNX6130 130 65 43 33
SLBNX1036
12
36 18 12 9
SLBNX1050 50 25 16.5 12.5
SLBNX1072 72 36 24 18
SLBNX1100 100 50 33 25
SLBNX1130 130 65 43 33
Mounting type Number of heads Part number Dimensions (in)
Wall Mount 2 PGD111 19.75 x 14 x 8
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
LEXAN GUARD
LUMEN TABLE
MODEL VOLT (V) WATTAGE CAPACITIES (W)
30MIN 60MIN 90MIN 120MIN
SOL-HZ-U-6-36
6
36 18 12 9
SOL-HZ-U-6-50 50 25 16.5 12.5
SOL-HZ-U-6-72 72 36 24 18
SOL-HZ-U-6-100 100 50 33 25
SOL-HZ-U-6-130 130 65 43 33
SOL-HZ-U-12-36
12
36 18 12 9
SOL-HZ-U-12-50 50 25 16.5 12.5
SOL-HZ-U-12-72 72 36 24 18
SOL-HZ-U-12-100 100 50 33 25
SOL-HZ-U-12-130 130 65 43 33
MODEL RATING GUIDE
WATTS LUMENS
4W 388
5W 435
6W 507
7W 652
LUMEN TABLE
MOUNTING HEIGHT SPACING CENTER TO CENTER (FT)
4W 5W 6W 7W
8 ft 76 81 94 108
10 ft 79 79 93 106
15 ft 66 62 82 96
20 ft 53 49 73 87
SPACING GUIDE
HAZARDOUS SANITATION
NSF/ANSI 2